Mandurah: 12 May 2020

Tabtouch Park
R1 Maiden 405m

20:26 | 5626 12 May 2020
NAME
Shock Alert

Scar Hook
Fernando's Luck
Cosmic Fernando
Vacant Box
Dandalup Duke
Spolly Mook

One Eye Blink

R3
21:01

NOV 490m
21:01 12 May 2020

NAME

Heavenly Mover
—
LS ) |

Jenny Hook

Thermal Reactor
Jett's Cracker
Vacant Box
Chasing Lomar
Skye Above

Donate Now

Giddy Up Quaddie Time
R5 4th/5th Grade 405m
21336 | 51.36 12 May 2020
NAME

Laid Back Albert

Cinder Valley

w33

Canya Bandido
Moto Doll
Room To Boom
Goldie's Crown
Nobelium
Hello Kelly

Hello I'M Letty

REISIE »

TRAINER

Damien Crudeli
Phillip Worthington
Greg Martin

Greg Martin

Tania Thomas
Tony Scott

John Iwanyk

Elders Insurance Call Justin

TRAINER

Damien Crudeli
Andrew Mclaren
Damien Crudeli

Bryan Gummow

John lwanyk
Damien Crudeli

Damien Crudeli

TRAINER

Bryan Gummow
Linda Smithson
Steve Withers
Corey White
Krystal Shinners
Phillip Worthington
Lewis Clay

Wayne Beamish

Phillip Worthington

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

LAST 4

6464

4527

1888

LAST 4

1674

5325

7635

8411

5243

7676

6822

LAST 4

5221

4268

1175

6681

1112

2187

2284

1443

7666

BEST T/D

23.31

23.18

23.47

23.4

24.07

BEST T/D

28.18

27.98

27.88

27.79

27.9

27.84

27.78

BEST T/D

22.69

22.72

22.68

22.76

22.6

22.83

22.65

22.64

23.0

R2

20:44

Maiden 405m
20:44 12 May 2020

NAME

World Love
Candy Apple
Rock Queen
He's A Hotshot
Vacant Box
Dandalup Silver
Cosmic Typhoon

Dodgem Jelly

R4 Maiden 405m
2119 | 21119 12 May 2020
NAME

Spolly's Angel

ﬁ Pocket Missile
3 oliver Johnny
Saint Ruby
5 Greedy Boss
E West On Elysse
Moon Time
E Stargazer

I,

,/9/’ Cosmic Fernando
Dandalup Silver

Q] oandatup

R6

21:51

NOV 405m
21:51 12 May 2020

NAME

Mercy Lomar

Torza
Flecktarn

Billy Hook

He's The Boss
Grumpy Lomar
Bobbin Lomar

Fernando Man

3
4]

5
6]
7|
8]

Sausilito

AN
\X

TDOGS

Sign Strategy Call Phil

TRAINER

Darren Rowe
Jamie Marsh
Kylie Mclennan

Damien Crudeli

Tania Thomas
Greg Martin

Tania Thomas

Watch Us on Tabtouch App Maiden Series F

TRAINER

Tony Scott

Enzo Crudeli
Morgan Turner
Tania Thomas
Andrew Mclaren
Damien Crudeli
Corey White
Enzo Crudeli
Greg Martin

Tania Thomas

Essential Refrigeration Services

TRAINER

John Iwanyk
John Iwanyk
Morgan Turner
Andrew Mclaren
Andrew Mclaren
John Iwanyk
John Iwanyk
Jackie Wilson

John Iwanyk

\

.com.gau

LAST 4

887

3232

7533

6635

5784

LAST 4

2222

5364

21

3341

4342

6443

6635

LAST 4

6213

1322

7224

7148

6246

1174

3167

2225

2267

BEST T/D

24.1

23.13

23.29

23.04

23.85

BEST T/D

22.86

23.54

22.88

22.69

22.97

23.11

22.96

23.32

234

23.04

BEST T/D

23.09

22.81

22.87

22.91

23.06

23.23

23.13

22.91

23.02
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Mandurah: 12 May 2020

22:13

NAME

Uno Lozza

Flash Spolly

Chevy's Entry
Chasing Matty
Baby Shark
Zipping Simon
Freddy Be Cool

Breaker Upper

=
4]
5
6|
8]

Hello I'M Letty

AN
\X

22:47

NAME

Whippy Demon

L]
i

Raining Money
3 Vacant Box
Dodgem Slash
5 Sea Bass
Vacant Box
Tell It Walking

Grand Fletch

&l |

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

R7 Maiolo Constructions
5th Grade 405m
22:13 12 May 2020

RO Mandurah Stockfeeds
Maiden 490m
22:47 12 May 2020

TRAINER

Corey White

Tony Scott

Shayne Williams
Nick Minutillo
Wayne Beamish
Phillip Worthington
Phillip Worthington
John Iwanyk

Phillip Worthington

TRAINER

Enzo Crudeli

Michael Rees

Tania Thomas

Darren Rowe

Greg Martin

Michael Rees

LAST 4

5755

1343

6465

4545

7313

2765

2556

7756

7666

LAST 4

4675

6456

1884

2332

226

5675

BEST T/D

22.85

22.88

22.7

22.8

23.84

23.44

23.19

22.83

23.0

BEST T/D

28.47

27.73

28.54

22:32

NAME

Midnight Turbo

Willing Lomar
Sizzling Shane

Uno Carla

Lolly Buffet

Absolute Ruby

3

5
6]
8]

Black Euphoria
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Hello I'M Letty

Completely Lomar

Westdale Bandit

RS A1 Salvage & Hardware
4th/5th Grade 490m
22:32 12 May 2020

TRAINER

Damien Crudeli

John Iwanyk

Vince Reid

Corey White

John Iwanyk

Jai Jormanainen-Davis
Steve Withers
Shayne Williams
Phillip Worthington

Phillip Worthington

N
TDOGS N\

.com.gau

LAST4 BESTT/D

3224

8517

5632

4127

5631

4432

6423

5342

7675

7666

27.74
27.67
28.02
28.24
27.72
27.23
27.72
27.81
27.86

28.31
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